
Threaded Fine -Scotland            Schedule Checklist Please check and indicate in the yes/no column whether you can make the rehearsal and performance dates 

SELECTIONS WORKSHOPS please indicate the workshops you could attend 
Thursday 17 March 6.00-8.30pm Findhorn adults 35-59yrs
Friday 17 March 2.30-5.00pm Findhorn young people 9-18 yrs
Friday 17 March 6.00-8.30pm Findhorn adults 60+yrs 
Saturday 19 March 2.30-5.00pm Dundee young people 9-18 yrs
Sunday 20 March 10.30-1.00pm Dundee adults 35-59yrs
Sunday 20 March 2.30-5.00pm Dundee adults 60+yrs 

LARGE GROUP SESSIONS where who yes/no notes
Saturday 7 May 2 - 6.30pm Dundee Full cast
Sunday 8 May 10am-3pm  Dundee Dundee Full cast
Saturday 21 May 10.30- 3.30pm Findhorn performers near Findhorn one or 
Sunday 22 May 10.30-3.30pm Dundee performers near Dundee other 
Wednesday 8 June all day (times tbc) Findhorn Full Cast
Thursday 9 June (tech run through) Findhorn Full Cast 
Friday 10  June Dress Rehearsal (times tbc) Findhorn Full Cast
Saturday 11 June PERFORMANCE                         
afternoon /evening (times tbc) Findhorn Full Cast
Thursday 16 June  (afternoon - tech ) Dundee Full Cast 
Friday 17 June Dress Rehearsal (times tbc) Dundee Full Cast
Saturday 18  June PERFORMANCE                      
afternoon /evening (times tbc) Dundee Full Cast

WEEKLY REHEARSALS                                                  
(in smaller groups closest to locality where you live ) 

You must be able to attend the same day each week  and be able to do all 4 sessions                                                                 

Mondays 9/16/23/30 May 6-9pm Dundee (studio/on site ) Dundee Performers indicate your preferred day and 
Tuesdays May 10/17/24/31    6-9pm Dundee (studio/on site ) Dundee Performers order of preference if you are available
Wednesdays 11/18/25 May & 1 June  6-9pm Dundee (studio/on site ) Dundee Performers for more than one 
OR OR
Thursday 12/19/26 May 12 & 2 June*  6-9pm Findhorn (studio /on site)Findhorn Performers indicate your preferred day and 
Fridays 13/20/27 May &  3 June*  2-5pm Findhorn (studio /on site)(9 -18yr olds only ) order of preference if you are available
Fridays 13/20/27 May &  3 June* 6-9pm Findhorn (studio /on site)Findhorn Performers for more than one 

                                    * NB 2/3 June are Bank Holidays 


